
DRAFT 

Leelanau County 
2024 Legal Holidays 

Please note: Holidays are reflective of Non-Union and Teamster’s General Unit 

 
 
 
Monday 01/01/24 New Year’s Day 
 
Monday 01/15/24 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Monday 02/19/24 Presidents’ Day 
 
Friday- Noon 03/29/24 Good Friday Afternoon 
 
Monday 05/27/24 Memorial Day 
 
Thursday 07/04/24 Independence Day 
 
Monday 09/02/24 Labor Day 
 
Monday 11/11/24 Veterans Day 
 
Thursday 11/28/24 Thanksgiving Day 
 
Friday 11/29/24 Friday after Thanksgiving Day 
 
Tuesday 12/24/24 Work Day before Christmas Day 
 
Wednesday 12/25/24 Christmas Day 

 
2025 
Wednesday 01/01/25 New Year’s Day 
 


	Leelanau County

